TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 02 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 02
TIME LOCATION
1 745 am DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 7:56 am 4700 TIMBERVIEW DR
3 7:57 am - WESTWOOD DR/ 7 PINES DR
4 8:00 am 1728 EMERALD DR
5 8:03 am 5400 GARGASZ DR
6 8:05 am 5411 WILLIAMSBURG DR
7 807 am WILLIAMSBURG DR/GETTYSBURG DR
8 8:09 am N NANTUCKET DR & REVERE PL,
9 8:11 am 35406 NANTUCKET DR N

10 8:25 am
11 8:40 am
12 8:55 am

WALTER G. NORD MIDDLLE SCHOOL (Nord)
POVWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE,

Routefinder Pro |

Page I of 1

Cust_Trip06bALTSD.rpy
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 04 Nord/Powers AM

COOPER FOSTER PARK RD & MEADOWBROOK DR

Bus # 04
TIME LOCATION

1 743 am DEPART BUS GARAGE

2 7:48 am 6319 S DEWEY RD

3 749 am 7001 S DEWEY RD

4 7:50 am PARK AVE & EDGEWOOD DR

5 7.5 am PARK AVE & BUTTERNUT DR

6 7:52am 191 S LEAVITT RD

7 7:33am S LEAVITT RD & EDGEWOOD DR

8 754 am 163 S LEAVITT RD

9 7:55am SLEAVITT RD & RIDGELAND DR

10 7:56 am SPRUCE TREE LN & ROCK CREEK RUN
11 7:57 am ROCK CREEK RUN & OLD OAK RD

12 7:58 am 431 ROCK CREEK RUN

13 7:59 am HIGII MEADOW RD & HIGH POINT CIR
14 8:00am HIGH MEADOW RD & OLD OAK RD

15 8:02am LEAVITT RD & EASTMAN DR

16 8:02 am 4955 LEAVITT RD

17 8:03 am 2132 RESERVE CIR N

18 8:04 am 2149 RESERVE CIR N

19 8:05 am 2054 RESERVE CIR S

20 8:06 am RESERVE CIR § & SAINT JAMES BLVD
21 8:07 am ST, JAMES/N NANTUCKET

22 8:09 am 5544 NORTH POINTE PKWY
23 &:10am 3634 NORTII POINTE PRKWY
24 8:10am 3464 BELLFLOWER DR
25 8:11am 3421 BELLFLOWLER DR
26 8:12am 8732 NORTH POINTE PKWY
27 8:13am  COOPER FOSTER PARK RD & MEADOWVIEW LN
28 8:14 am
29 820 am WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
30 8:30 am POWLERS ELEMENTARY SCITOOL (Power)
31 8:40 am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro |

Page 1 of |

Cust_Trip06hALTSD. rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 05 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 05
TIME LOCATION
1 7:42am  DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 7:43 am 154 FOREST ST
3 744 am PARK AVE & JACKSON ST
4 744 am 208 S LEAVITT RD
3 7:52 am 44410 STANG RD
6 7:52 am 44520 STANG RD
7 7:54 am 7235 OBERLIN RD
8 7:34 am 7165 OBERLIN RD
Y 7:57 am 342 DEEPWOOD LN
10 7:58 am 360 DEEPWOOD LN/FOXTAIL LN
I 7:59 am  FOXTAIL LN & OAKNOLL DR
12 7:59 am 463 OAKNOLL DR
13 8:00 am  OAKNOLL DR & ASPEN DR
14 §:00 am 489 OAKNOLL DR & MOSS CANYON
15 8:02am 7105 HIDDEN VALLEY DR
16 8:07 am 7684 LEAVITT RD/ KIDDIE KOLLEGE
17 8:11am DODGE DR & LANCER DR
18 8:12am DODGE DR & ROYAL DR
19 & 13 am DODGE DR & LONGITUDE LN @ CLUBIIOUSE
20 8:20am  WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
21 8:30 am  POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
22 8:45 am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro |

Page b oof 1

Cust_Trip06bALETVSD, rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 08 Nord/Powers AM

399 CLEVELAND AVE & DRY CLEANERS (POWERS ONLY)

6050 PARK SQUARE DR & LE CIIAPERONE ROUGE

Bus # 08
TIME LOCATION
1 7:52am DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 7:54 am
3 7:56 am 239 LINCOLN ST (POWERS ONLY)
4 758 am 814 N VMAIN ST
) 7:59am 927 N MAINST
0 8:00am 1SN MAINST
7 $:0lam 1139 NORTH MAIN ST
8 8:0Lam N MAINST & HILLTOP DR
9 8:02.am N MAIN ST & BRAEBURN CT
10 8:03 am N MAIN ST.& HABANT DR
I 8:09 am 5780 W ERIE & MOBILE HOME PK
12 811 am 6328 OAK TREE DR S
13 §:13am G105 N MAYFLOWER DR
14 g4 am PLYMOUTH DR & COLONY CT
15 §:15am PLYMOUTH DR & PROVINCE CT
16 8:16 am 6100 S MAYFLOWER DR
17 8:19 am
18 8:25am WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHQOL (Nord)
19 8:40 am POWERS ELEMENTARY SCIHOOL (Power)
20 9:03 am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routelinder Pro |

Page I of |

Cust_Trip06bALTSD.rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 09 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 09
TIME LOCATION
[ 743 am DEPART BUS GARAGLE
2 7:45am 880 BIRCH LN
3 7:49 am SHADYLAWN DR & BLOSSOM
4 754 am CORNERSTONL WAY & WEATHERVANE
3 7:59 am

6 8:01 am
7 8:02 am
8 8:10 am
9 8:12 am
10 8:20 am
I 8:25 am
12 8:40 am

CORNERSTONE WAY & IARVESTER & ROSSI WAY
4060 ROSSI WAY

4000 ROSSI WAY

BUCK HORN BLVD & WHITE TAIL LN

BUCK HORN BLVD & ANTLER X-CROSSING & KYRA LN
WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)

POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (Power)

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro |

Page I of 1

Cust_Trip06hALE1SD.rpr
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 10 Nord/Powers AM

Bus# 10
TIME LOCATION
| 7:58 am DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 8:02 am 46915 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD
3 8:04 am HOLLSTEIN DR&BEAVER CREEK TRAIL
4 8:08 am  WINTER FOE TRL & ROE LN & STAG HORN LN
5 8:09 am  WINTER FOE TRL & SIX POINT LN
6 8:10am WINTER FOE TRL & VELVET ITORN DR
7 811 am WINTER FOE TRL & FALLOW WAY &
8 812 am WINTER FOE TRL & BLACK WALNUT TRCE
9 8:13 am BLACK WALNUT TRCE & STAG HORN LN
10 814 am BUCK HORN BLVD & STAG HORN LN
11 & 15am BUCK HORN BLVD & ANTLER XING
12 8:30 am  WALTER G, NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
13 8:45am POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
14 9:15am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routelinder Pro |

Page | of I

Cust_Trip06bAEVSD.rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 17 Nord/Powers AM

Bus i 17
TIME LOCATION
| 8:00 am  DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 8:05am 359 N LAKE ST
3 8:08 am BUCK HORN BLVD & DOE XING
4 8:09 am BUTTERCUP LN/GOLDEN ROD
5 8:10am 6138 E MEADOW FARM LN
6 S:11am 6190 E MEADOW FARM LN
7 8:13am 6130 W MEADOW FARM LN
8 8:16 am N LAKE ST & CRESTLINE AVE
9 8:18 am MILAN AVE & DANE
10 8:18 am  MILAN AVE & HAMIL'TON ST
11 8:19am MILAN AVE & APPLE ORCHARD LN
12 8:20am 960 MILAN AVE
13 8:20am 946 MILAN AVE
14 8:22 am 528 MILAN AVE
15 8:23am MILAN AVE & CROCKER ST
16 828 am WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCILOOL, (Nord)
17 8:38 am POWERS ELEMENTARY SCIHOOL. (Power)
I8 8:44 am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routelinder Pro |

Page 1 of 1

Cust_TripO6hALSD.rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 18 Nord/Powers AM

Bus# 18
TINE LOCATION
{ 8:09 am DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 814 am MEADOWVIEW LN & LAKEVIEW CIR
3 8:15am 125 SPRINGVALE DR
4 82l am WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
S 8:33am N MAIN ST & RAINBOW DR
6 834 am N MAINST & BRANDT AVE
7 8:35am N MAINST & SIPPLE AVE
8 8:35am NMAINST & E MARTIN AVE
9 8:36 am 215N MAIN ST
10 8:36 am

Ll 8:36 am
12 8:40 am
13 8:59 am

N MAIN ST/ BROOKSIDE CT (POWER'S ONLY)
142 N MAIN ST

POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routelinder Pro |

Page [ of 1

Cust_TripO6bAEVSD.rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 19 Nord/Powers AM

644 ELYRIA AVE & EAST ST (IST DRIVE ON RIGHT)

Bus#19

1 7:48 am DEPART BUS GARAGE

2 7:49 am PARK AVE & LIBRARY

3 751 am ELYRIA AVE/CHHURCII ST

4 7:55 am  ELYRIA AVE & WEST ST

5 7:56 am  MINERVA ST & SHUPE AVE

6 7:37am 116 IDLEWOOD DR

7 7:58 am 112 FOREST HILL DR

8 800am SHUPLEAVE & RAVENGLASS BLVD
9 8:01 am 160 RAVENGLASS BLVD

10 8:02am REAVENGLASS MAIL STATION

11 8:03 am 355 RAVENGLASS BLVD

12 8:03 am 460 RAVENGLASS BLVD

13 8:04 am RAVENGLASS/WESTCHESTER CORNER
14 8:04 am 174 WESTCHESTER DR

15 805 am 195 RAVENGLASS BLVD

16 8:05 am 593 SIIUPE

17 8:06 am

18 8:07am ELYRIA AVE & JACKSON ST

19 8:08 am FLYRIA AVE & AUTUMN DR
20 8:09 am  MIDDLE RIDGE RD & BRENNAN DR
21 8:10 am 46355 MIDDLE RIDGE RD
22 8:10 am 46155 MIDDLE RIDGE RD
23 8:12am 735 WESTPOINTE DR
24 S:13am 805 BEARING CT
25 8:13 am 819 BEARING CT
26 &1Sam 8010 LEAVITT RD
27 8:21 am 7785 LEAVITT RD
28 830 am WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHQOL (Nord)
29 8:44 am  POWERS ELEMENTARY SCIHOOL (Power)
30 9:07 am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 1 of 1

Cust_Trip06bAEI'SD.rpi
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 20 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 20
TIME LOCATION
1 7:55am DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 8:01 am 46915 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD
3 8:02 am 47080 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD
4 8:06 am 6226 OAK TREE DR N
3 8:07 am 7096 OAK TREE DR N
G §:08 am 8080 OAK TREE DR N
i 8:10 am OAK TREE DR S/EMERGENCY ACESS
8 $:1Tam 6343 OAK TREE DR S
9 8:12am 6309 OAK TREE DR S
10 820 am N RIDGE RD & QUARRY RD
11 8:20 am 48040 NORTH RIDGE RD
12 8:20 am 48060 NORTH RIDGE RD
13 8:21 am 48080 N RIDGE RD
14 8:22 am 48100 NORTH RIDGE RD
15 8:22 am 48130 NORTH RIDGE RD
16 8:23 am 48190 NORTII RIDGE RD
17 8:24 am 275 CROSSE RD
18 8:25am 423 CROSSE RD
19 8:25am 321 CROSSE RD
20 §dlam WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
21 8:49 am POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
22 9:09 am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro |

Page 1 of |

Cust_Trip06bAEVSD.rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 24 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 24
TINME LOCATION
1 747 am DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 7:55 am 1547 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD
3 7:58 am 1301 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD
4 7:59 am 615 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD
N 8:02am 6068 DORWOOD DR/2ZND DRIVE ON RIGHT
6 8:02am ORCHARD HILL BLVD & BELVIONT DR &
7 8:03 am  APPLESEED DR & ORCHARD IIILL BLVD
8 8:04 am  APPLESEED DR & FIESTA CT
9 8:04 an - BALDWIN BLVD & APPLESEED DR &
10 8:05am BALDWIN BLVD & DANNIE DR
11 8:05am 6120 BALDWIN BLVD
(2 8:06 am 175 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD
13 8:08 am 43620 MIDDLE RIDGE RD
14 8:08 am 43655 MIDDLE RIDGE RD
15 8:08 am 43675 MIDDLE RIDGE RD
16 8:09 am 44000 MIDDLE RIDGE RD
17 8:10 am 44175 MIDDLE RIDGE RD
18 S:11am 6606 ALLANDALE DR
19 8:12am 6613 ROSEDALE DR
20 8:12am 44630 MIDDLE RIDGE RD/ROSEDALE
21 8§20 am  WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
22 8:45am POWERS ELEMENTARY SCIIOOL (Power)
23 9:13 am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routelinder Pro |

Page I of 1

Cust_Trip06bALISD. rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 26 Nord/Powers AM

Bus i 26

L N e S

SN

10
11
12
13
14
[
16

17

TIME LOCATION

7:50 am
7:57 am
7:59 am
8:06 am
8:09 am
8:09 am
8:10 am
811 am
812 am
8:14 am
8:15 am
8:16 am
8:17 am
8:20 am
8:27 am
8:41 am
9:04 am

DEPART BUS GARAGE

CROSSINGS TRE & RANDOLPIH DR

FIELDS WAY & BROOKS CT

901 LIBERTY BELL DR/BRILLIANT START
5509 WILLIAMSBURG DR

NARRAGANSETT BLVD & INDEPENDENCE
NARRAGANSETT BLVD & GETTYSBURG & DUXBURY PL
SNANTUCKET DR & GLOUCESTER DR

1834 NANTUCKET DR S WITII LARGE ROCK
GARGASZ DR & IST DRIVEWAT

GARGASZ DR & URBAN CIR §

GARGASZ DR/URBAN CIRCLE S

GARGASZ DR & URBAN CIR N

2210 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD

WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCIHHOOL (Nord)
POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro |

Page I of |

Cust_Trip06bAEN'SD rpi
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 27 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 27
TIME LOCATION
1 7:47 am  DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 7:50 am W MARTIN AVE & WOODBRIDGE CT
3 7:51am W MARTIN AVE & CANDY LANE
4 7:53 am W MARTIN AVE & CRESTLINE DR
5 7:35am 945 W MARTIN AVE
6 7:55 am 1085 N QUARRY RD
7 7:56 am 1034 ROME BEAUTY DR
8 7:56 am ORCHARD GLEN DR & GLEN CIR
9 7:56 am 1006 ROME BEAUTY DR
10 7:57 am GOLDEN RUSSETT BLVD & WINESAP RD
11 7:59 am  GOLDEN RUSSETT BLVD & JOHNATIIAN ST
12 8:0l am JONATHAN ST & GOLDEN RUSSETT BLVD
13 8:02 am 390 MCINTOSH LN
14 8:03 am FORDE AVE & YORK IMPERIAL
15 8:05 am 707 FORDE AVE
16 8:09 am 47720 COOPER FOSTER PARK
17 8:10 am COOPER FOSTER PARK RD & EAGLE CIRCLE
18 8:12am COOPLER FOSTER PARK RD & CROSSE RD
19 g:14am 48225 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD
20 8:15am 48075 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD
21 §:17 am 46831 COOPER FOSTER PK RD
22 8:25am  WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
23 8:45 am POWLERS ELEMENTARY SCHIOOL (Power)
24 9:00 am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro |

Page 1 of I

Cust_Trip06bAEVSD.rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 28 Nord/Powers AM

Bus i 2§
TIME LOCATION

1 743 am DEPART BUS GARAGE

2 746 am 3923 OAK POINT RD

3 747 am 3913 OAK POINT RD

4 747 am 5923 OAK POINT RD

5 748 am 5509 OAK POINT RD

6 748 am 5375 OAK POINT RD

7 749 am LONGBROOK RD & S PARK DR

8 750 am S PARK DR & ROSECLIFF

9 7:50 am  S51S ROSECLIFF DR

10 7:52.am  ROSECLIFF DR & IILLGROVE DR

11 7:53 am 5131 OAK HILL BLVD

12 734 am OAK INILL BLVD & LAURA LN

13 7:55am 4540 OAK HILL BLVD APT,

14 7.57am 4619 OAK POINT RD

15 7:58 am 4003 OAK POINT RD

16 7:38 am QAK POINT RD & MALLARD CREEK RUN
17 §:00 am 4852 DEER RUN DR

18 8:02 am 4869 EAGLES NEST DR

19 8:03 am HIDDEN CREEK DR & PHEASANT DR
20) 8:04 am 4750 OAK POINT RD CONDOS
21 8:04 am 5200 OAK POINT RD
22 8:04 am 5350 OAK POINT RD
23 8:05am OAK POINT ESTS & OAK POINT RD
24 8:05am OAK POINT RD & JAMES DR
25 8:05 am 5918 OAK POINT RD
26 8:05am WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
27 81l am POWERS ELEMENTARY SCITOOL (Power)
28 8:17am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routelinder Pro |

Page I of 1

Cust_TripO6bAEVSD.rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 34 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 34
TIME LOCATION
1 7:48 am DEPART BUS GARAGIE
2 8:00 am 4107 JAEGER RD
3 8:01 am 3819 JAEGER RD
4 8:.03 am 3201 JAEGER RD
5 §:06 am 3005 JAEGER RD
6 8:07 am 3310 JALGER RD
7 8:07 am 3410 JAEGER RD
8 8:07am 3600 JAEGER RD & LIGHTHOUSE TOWNHOUSES
9 8:08 am 3806 JAEGER RD
10 S:11 am 4528 SANTINA WAY
1t 8:11 am  SANTINA WAY & N PATIHWAY
12 §:12am JENEE DR & KINGSBURY CT
13 8:13 am JENEE DR & ROSEMONT DR
14 814 am JENEE DR & § PATHWAY
15 8:15am CAMDEN BLYD & VIEWCREST DR
16 8:20 am 3500 BEAVERCREST DR/LITTLE PEOPLE PALACE
17 8:20 am 3520 BEAVERCREST DR
18 822 am 3850 BEAVERCREST DR/BARON ARMS APT
19 822 am 5510 BEAVERCREST DR
20 R:23 am 5520 BEAVERCREST DR
21 824 am  KOLBE RD & OAKCREST DR
22 8:26 am KOLBE RD & SPAULDING CT
23 8§28 am 1300 N MAIN ST
24 &:28 am 1014 N MAIN ST
25 8:30 am - WALTER G, NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
26 842 am POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
27 9:05 am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Roulefinder Pro |

Page

1

of 1

Cust_Trip06bAEISD.rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 35 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 33

20

29
30
31

TIME LOCATION

7:52 am
7:56 am
7:56 am
7:56 am
7:56 am
7:57 am
7:58 am
7:59 am
8:00 am
8:02 am
8:03 am
8:03 am
8:04 am
8:06 am
8:07 am
8:07 am
8:08 am
8:08 am
8:09 am
8:10 am
810 am
811 am
8:12 am
8:12 am
8:13 am
8:13 am
8:15 am
8:18 am
8:23 am
8:34 am
9:00 am

DEPART BUS GARAGE

625 MILAN AVE

210 S LAKE ST (NORD ONLY)

S LAKE ST & ALEXANDER AVE (NORD ONLY)

S LAKE ST & CITARLES AVE (NORD OfF LY)
CHARLES AVE & ALEXANDER (NORD ONLY)
CHARLES AVE & FAIRFIELD PL (NORD Of LY)
CHARLES AVE & ALEXANDER AVE (NORD ONLY)
S LAKE ST & VAN OAKS DR (NORD ONLY)

7958 VALLEY DR (NORD ONLY)

VALLEY DR & WILLOW IIOLLOW CT (NORD ONLY)
VALLEY DR & NORTHWOOD HOLLOW CT (NORD ONLY)
HICKORY HOLLOW DR & CHESTNUT LN (NORD ONLY)
726 GREEN FOREST DR (NORD ONLY)

8 LAKE ST & BEECHCLIFF DR (NORD ONLY)

648 S LAKE ST (NORD ONLY)

S LAKE ST & WILLOW CREEK DR (NORD ONLY)
S LAKE ST & RIVER'S EDGE DR (NORD ONLY)

S LAKE ST & COOPER'S RUN

7600 QUARRY RD

7595 QUARRY RD

QUARRY RD & NEW WESTWOODS MIIP

7360 QUARRY RD.

7300 QUARRY RD

7220 QUARRY RD

QUARRY ED/OLD WESTWOQODS MIIP

48380 NORTH RIDGE RD

NORTH RIDGE RD & TINA LN

WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
POWERS ELEMENTARY SCIHOOL (Power)

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routetinder Pro |

Page I of 1

Cust_Trip06bALE1SD.rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 36 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 36
TIME LOCATION
1 7:33 am  DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 8:02am INIDDEN VALLEY DR & COBBLESTONE DR
3 8:03 am 553 FIELDSTONE DR
4 8:03 am 573 FIELDSTONE DR
S 8:04 am  MOSS CANYON DR & COBBLESTONE DR
6 8:04 am  MOSS CANYON DR & TRAILS END DR
7 §:05 am 932 HILLSIDE DR
8 8:07 am 844 DEER RUN
9 8:07 am 850 DEER RUN
10 8:08 am 7172 HIDDEN GLEN DR
11 8:09 am 429 BERRY RIDGE DR
12 8:11am 202 COTTON TAIL CT
13 8:12am 522 STONE VALLEY DR
14 8:1d am 7474 IIIDDEN GLEN DR
15 8:15am 1120 EDDYSTONE DR
16 $:18 am N DEWLEY/ OLD MIDDLE RIDGE RD
17 820 am 7219 S DEWEY RD
18 8:21am 7151 SDEWEY RD
19 8:25am PARK AVE & CENTRAL

20 8:30 am
21 8:50 am
22 9:10 am

WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
ARRIYE BUS GARAGE

Roulefinder Pro |

Page 1 of I

Cust_Trip06bALEI'SD.rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 37 Nord/Powers AM

CLEVELAND AVE & JACKSON ST (POWERS ONLY)
CLEVELAND AVE & MAUDE NIEDING PARK (POWERS ONLY)

Bus # 37
TIME LOCATION
| 7:533 am DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 7:54 am
3 7:55 am
4 7:57 am  LEAVITT RD & WALNUT DR
5 7:58 am 144 S LEAVITT RD
6 7:59 am 162 S LEAVITTRD
7 7:59 am  LEAVITT RD & WOODSIDE DR
8 8:00 am LEAVITT RD & HUME IILL DR
9 801 am 1145 PARK AVE
10 §:02am PARK AVE & BROADWAY ST
I1 8:04 am 130 WOODHILL DR
12 8:05am 811 SHADYLAWN AVE (POWERS ONLY)
13 8:07 am 868 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD
14 §:08 am 922 WILSHIRE DR
15 8:09 am 857 WILSHIRE DR
16 8:10 am  SUNRISE DR/ST. JOE'S DRIVE (POWERS ONLY)
17 81T am 453 GREENLAWN AVE (POWERS ONLY)
18 8:12.am 717 LINCOLN ST (POWERS ONLY)
19 8:15am  WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
24 8:22 am 346 SHADY DR (POWERS ONLY)
21 8:30 am POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
22 8:350 am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Roulelinder Pro |

Page 1 of 1

Cust_TripQ6bAEVSD.rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 38 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 38

TIME LOCATION

1 7:53 um
2 8:00 am
3 8:00 am
4 8:01 am
5 8:01 am
6 8:02 am

8:02 am
8 8:03 am
9 8:03 am
10 8:03 am

11 8:03 am
12 8:04 am
13 8:04 am
14 8:05 am
15 8:05 am
16 8:06 am
17 8:07 am
18 8:07 am
19 8:08 am
20 8:09 am
21 8:10 am
22 815 am
23 8:27 am
24 8:40 am
25 9:00 am

DEPART BUS GARAGE

45645 MIDDLE RIDGLE RD

45109 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

45055 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

44905 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

6623 OBERLIN RD

6507 OBERLIN RD

OBERLIN RD & LINDA DR

OBERLIN RD & KAY AVE

OBERLIN RD & IIAMPSHIRE

6000 OBERLIN RD

5855 OBERLIN RD

5585 OBERLIN RD

LINN DR & WEAVER RD

5528 LINN DR

1491 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD

44980 NORTII RIDGE RD

45205 NORTH RIDGE RD

45450 NORTH RIDGE RD

N RIDGE RD & HEMLOCK DR

N DEWEY RD & RIVIERA AVE

45960 NORTH RIDGE RD/COUNTRY DAY
WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHHOOL (Nord)
POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGF,

Routefinder Pro |

Page I of

Cust_TripO06bAEVSD.rpr
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 39 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 39
TIME LOCATION
| 7:48 am  DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 7:54 am 4306 JAEGER RD
3 7:56 am  RANDOLPH DR & QUINCY ADAMS CT
4 7.57 am 4567 BELLOW DR
5 7:58 am 3917 COURTYARD DR
6 7:58 am COURTYARD DR & CROSSINGS TRL
7 7:59 am FIELDS WAY & MONTGOMERY DR
8 8:00 am MONTGOMERY DR & ERIHART DR
9 8:01 am COURTYARD DR & VINEYARD DR
10 8:02am COURTYARD DR & FIELDS WAY
11 8:08 am 4984 LEAVITT RD
12 8:08 am 4986 LEAVITT RD
13 8:09 am 5050 LEAVITT RD
14 821 am WALTER G.NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
15 8:28 am POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
16 8:38 am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro |

Page 1 of 1

Cust_Trip06bAEVSD. rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER

08/12/2022

Bus # 40 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 40
TIME LOCATION

| 7:55am DEPART BUS GARAGE

2 7537am S MAIN ST & FRANKLIN AVE

3 7:38 am 870 S MAIN ST

4 7:59 am 879/878 S MAIN ST

5 7:59 am 898 S MAIN ST

6 7:59am 950 S MAIN ST

7 8:00am S MAIN ST & COVENTRY PL

8 8:00am 7605 PYLE SOUTIT AMHERST RD

9 §:0lam PYLE SOUTH AMHERST RD & COPPER CREEK
10 8:01 am 7830 PYLE S AMHERST RD

11 8:01 an 47400 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

12 8:02 am 47250 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

13 8:02am 46980 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

14 8:03am 193 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR

15 803 am 199 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR

16 8:04 am 206 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR

17 8:05 am IIOLLY LN & WESTCHESTER DR

18 8:05am 144 WESTCHESTER DR

19 8:06 am 141 WESTCIIESTER DR
20 8:06 am 224 SLEEPY [IOLL,OW DR

21 8:08 am 86 FALLEN OAKS LN

22 8:09am 198 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR
23 810 am MIDDLE RIDGE RD & PLAZA DR
24 8:10 am 46725 MIDDLE RIDGE RD
25 8:10 am 46700 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

26 814 am 46650 MIDDLE RIDGE RD
27 &15am MIDDLE RIDGE RD & MICHAEL LN
28 8:15am  MIDDLE RIDGE RD & GEORGIA AVE
29 8:22 am 148 BEAVER CT
30 8:27am WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
31 8:35am POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
32 8:49 am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routeflinder Pro 1

Page 1 of 1

Cust_Trip06bALVSD.rpt
We Care



TRIP ORDER 08/17/2022

Bus # 41 Nord/Powers AM
Bus # 4}

TIME LOCATION
1 74lam DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 749am 45785 TELEGRAPH RD
3 750am 45605 TELEGRAPH RD
El
5

7:50am 45500 TELEGRAPH RD
7:50am 45085 TELEGRAPH.RD

6 7.5iam 44775 TELEGRAPH RD

7 7:53am 44385 TELEGRAPH RD:

8  7:54am 8334 OBERLIN RD

% 7:55am §8i4 OBERLIN Rb

1y 7:36am 8655 OBERLIN RD

I1  757am 8244 OBERLIN RD

12 7:59am 8010 OBERLIN RD

13 8i00am 7754 OBERLIN RD

14 0lam 7699 OBERLIN RD

15 &02am 7428 OBERLIN RD

16 8:05am 424 DAKNOLL DR

17 &0bam 320 DEEPWOOD LN

I8  808am RUSTIC HILL LN & ROSEDAL

19 812am HIDDEN TREE LN & GRAYBARK LN

20  Ridam 7i00 HIDDEN VALLEY DR

21 §23am ‘WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHQOOL, {Nord)
22 §d0am POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
23 9%00am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Cust_Trip06bd EVSD.rpr
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of'1 We:Care



